0800 77 66 29              09 407 3578              sales@promax.co.nz             promax.co.nz
PROMAX
SEPTIC TANKS
When it comes to septic tanks in New Zealand, there is no room for
compromise. Hygiene and safety are paramount, and the structural
integrity of the tank must be flawless.
Promax Septic Tanks
•  Very strong heavy duty one-piece ribbed

Note:
1.   Capacities exclude cold climate effects and food waste disposal unit
requirements: these need to be subject to specific design.
2.   Local authorities may have different minimum requirements.
North Island Septic Tanks
CODE NAME Capacity (L)
Length
(mm)
Manhole
(dia)
Weight (kg
Diameter
(mm)
Outlets
(mm)
UEST05000DB ENDURO Septic Tank 5,000 Ltr 1.0 Dia 5,000 Ltr 5071 600 250 1250 1x100
UEST04000DB ENDURO Septic Tank 4,000 Ltr 1.0 Dia 4,000 Ltr  4071 600 175 1250 1x100
UEST03000DB ENDURO Septic Tank 3,000 Ltr 1.0 Dia 3,000 Ltr  3071 600 150 1250 1x100
UEST02000DB ENDURO Septic Tank 3,000 Ltr 1.0 Dia 2,000 Ltr  2071 600 100 1250 1x100
South Island Septic Tanks
CODE NAME Capacity (L)
Length
(mm)
Manhole
(dia)
Weight (kg
Diameter
(mm)
Outlets
(mm)
UXST05000 XPRESS Septic Tank 5,000 Ltr 1.2 Dia 5,000 Ltr 5000 600 200 1280 1x100
UXST04000 XPRESS Septic Tank 4,000 Ltr 1.2 Dia 4,000 Ltr  4000 600 175 1280 1x100
UXST03000 XPRESS Septic Tank 3,000 Ltr 1.2 Dia 3,000 Ltr  3100 600 150 1280 1x100
UXST02000 XPRESS Septic Tank 2,000 Ltr 1.2 Dia 2,000 Ltr  1950 600 100 1280 1x100